Item
#1

Louis Collier Hall Science Building Replacement, Planning and Construction,
Southern University-Shreveport, Shreveport, Louisiana

Project No: 19-618-20-01, F.19002369

Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC
iArchitecture + Domain Architecture AJV
Somdal Associates, LLC

Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC (Shreveport)
AQ Studios Architecture

Coleman Partners Architects, LLC

CHASM Architecture, LLC

Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)

333 Texas Street, Suite 1200

417 Lake Street

333 Texas Street, Suite 1900
1908 Bermuda Street

115 East Main Street

3377 North Boulevard

10626 Linkwood Court, Suite A

2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200

AFC: $14,500,000

FEE: $581,282

Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport
Shreveport

Lafayette
Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Montgomery

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

AL

71101

71101

71101

71105

70501

70806

70810

36117



Item
#2

New Criminal Justice Building - Planning, Construction, and Equipment,
Grambling State University, Grambling, Louisiana

Project No: 19-623-21-01, F.19002398

Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC

Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC

A Beazley Architecture

KSA Engineers, Inc.a Pape-Dawson Company
Architecture+ APC

Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects, LLP +
Tipton Associates, APAC, A Joint Venture
(ABW/TA)

Prevot Design Services, APAC

AQ Studios Architecture

TBA West Monroe, LLC

Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC (Shreveport)

Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)

333 Texas Street, Suite 1200
118 S. Trenton St.

104 Dairy Ln.

1111 Hawn Avenue

300 Washington Street, Suite 400

301 Jackson Street, Suite 205

601 Spring Street
115 East Main Street
103 Cypress Street
1908 Bermuda Street

2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200

AFC: $12,500,000

FEE: $460,226

Shreveport

Ruston

Broussard
Shreveport

Monroe

Alexandria

Shreveport
Lafayette
West Monroe
Shreveport

Montgomery

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

AL

71101

71270

70518

71107

71201

71301

71101

70501

71291

71105

36117



Item
#3

Renewable and Natural Resources Building Repairs, Exterior and Foundation
Repairs and Weatherization, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana

Project No: 19-607-20-01, F.19002670

Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural

Corporation
A Beazley Architecture

Tipton Associates, APAC

Didier Architecture: Derryl Didier, Architect &

Associates, LLC

GD Architecture, LLC
VergesRome Architects, APAC
Stout Architecture, LLC

Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC

Mougeot Architecture, LLC

Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)
Made Design, LLC

DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC

404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1

104 Dairy Ln.

4949 Westmoreland Avenue

17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C

3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H

320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100
500 West Main Street, Suite 222
11634 Sherbrook Drive

10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7,
Suite A

2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200
1100 St. Andrews Street

233 Doucet Road, Suite A2

AFC: $2,650,000

FEE: $125,686

Covington

Broussard

Baton Rouge

Prairieville

Baton Rouge

New Orleans
New Roads
Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Montgomery
New Orleans

Lafayette

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

AL

LA

LA

70433

70518

70806

70769

70808

70119

70760

70815

70810

36117

70130

70503



Item
#4

Third Floor Offices Renovation, Building 35, Jackson Barracks, New Orleans,

Louisiana

Project No: LA26-A-021, N/A

SCNZ Architects, LLC

Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural

Corporation

Watermark Design Group, LLC (formerly Meyer

Engineers, Ltd.)

DNA Workshop

N-Y Associates, Inc.

Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects APC

LACHIN Architects, apc
Holly & Smith Architects, APAC

RCL Architecture, L.L.C.

Woodward Design + Build, LLC

WDG | Architects Engineers
Mathes Brierre Architects

Mouton Long Turner Architects
Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC
Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)
D&B Architecture, LLC

Markdesign, LLC

2134 Magazine Street, Suite 200

404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1

4937 Hearst Street, Suite 1B

235 South 14th Street

2750 Lake Villa Drive

300 Lafayette Street, Suite 200
5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201
2302 Magazine Street

900 W. Causeway Approach

1000 South Norman C. Francis
Parkway

821 Baronne Street

201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100
601 Papworth Avenue, Suite 200
929 South Peters Street

2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200

404 Commercial Parkway

1532 Kuebel Street, Suite D

AFC: $1,400,000

FEE: $78,964

New Orleans

Covington

Metairie

Baton Rouge

Metairie

New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
Mandeville

New Orleans

New Orleans
New Orleans
Metairie
New Orleans
Montgomery
Broussard

New Orleans

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

AL

LA

LA

70130

70433

70001

70802

70002

70130

70124

70130

70471

70125

70113

70170

70005

70130

36117

70518

70123



Item
#5

Roof and Windows Replacement, Camp Villere Readiness Center, Slidell,

Louisiana

Project No: LA26-A-019, N/A

Watermark Design Group, LLC (formerly Meyer

Engineers, Ltd.)

Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural

Corporation

N-Y Associates, Inc.

A Beazley Architecture

Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects APC
Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC
LACHIN Architects, apc
Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.
RCL Architecture, L.L.C.
Duplantis Design Group, PC
WDG | Architects Engineers
Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC

Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural
Corporation

VergesRome Architects, APAC

Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)

4937 Hearst Street, Suite 1B

404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1

2750 Lake Villa Drive
104 Dairy Ln.

300 Lafayette Street, Suite 200

929 South Peters Street
5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201
3608 18th Street, Suite 200
900 W. Causeway Approach
314 East Bayou Road

821 Baronne Street

11634 Sherbrook Drive

101 Calco Blvd.

320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100

2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200

AFC: $1,300,000

FEE: $67,063

Metairie

Covington

Metairie
Broussard

New Orleans

New Orleans
New Orleans
Metairie
Mandeville
Thibodaux
New Orleans
Baton Rouge

Lafayette

New Orleans

Montgomery

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

AL

70001

70433

70002

70518

70130

70130

70124

70002

70471

70301

70113

70815

70503

70119

36117



Item
#6

Natchitoches Readiness Center Sustainment, Natchitoches, Louisiana

Project No: LA26-A-020, N/A

Alliance Design Group, LLC
A Beazley Architecture
Cohesion Architecture, LLC
iArchitecture, LLC

Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural
Corporation

Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC (Shreveport)
Newman Marchive Incorporated

D&B Architecture, LLC

1439 Centre Court, Suite 401
104 Dairy Ln.

2740 Rue De Jardin, Suite 400
417 Lake Street

101 Calco Blvd.

1908 Bermuda Street
2800 Youree Drive, Suite 310

404 Commercial Parkway

AFC: $1,300,000

FEE: $73,769

Alexandria

Broussard
Lake Charles

Shreveport

Lafayette

Shreveport
Shreveport

Broussard

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

71301

70518

70605

71101

70503

71105

71104

70518



Item
#7

Roof Replacement, Basic Science Building L, Louisiana State University
Pennington Biomedical Research Center, Baton Rouge, Louisiana

Project No: 19-671-22-01, F.19002493; 01-107-24-03, F.01004762 (Supplement)

Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural

Corporation
MSH Architects

A Beazley Architecture

Didier Architecture: Derryl Didier, Architect &
Associates, LLC

GD Architecture, LLC

Crump Wilson Architects, LLC
LACHIN Architects, apc
Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.
VergesRome Architects, APAC

Made Design, LLC

Holden Architects, A Professional Corporation

Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC

Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural
Corporation

Fusion Architects, APC
Walter P. Moore and Associates, Inc.
DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC

Gros Flores Positerry, LLC

Mougeot Architecture, LLC

Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)

Stout Architecture, LLC

404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1

229 E. Kirkland Street

104 Dairy Ln.

17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C

3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H

9311 Bluebonnet Blvd., Suite B
5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201
3608 18th Street, Suite 200

320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100

1100 St. Andrews Street

9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite

401
11634 Sherbrook Drive

101 Calco Blvd.

3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101
1301 McKinney, Suite 1100
233 Doucet Road, Suite A2
104 Rue Angelique, Suite A

10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7,
Suite A

2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200

500 West Main Street, Suite 222

AFC: $1,150,000

FEE: $92,196

Covington

Covington

Broussard

Prairieville

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge
New Orleans
Metairie

New Orleans
New Orleans

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Lafayette

Baton Rouge
Houston
Lafayette
Thibodaux

Baton Rouge

Montgomery

New Roads

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

X

LA

LA

LA

AL

LA

70433

70433

70518

70769

70808

70810

70124

70002

70119

70130

70809

70815

70503

70809

77010

70503

70301

70810

36117

70760



