

Item # 1	Louis Collier Hall Science Building Replacement, Planning and Construction, Southern University-Shreveport, Shreveport, Louisiana Project No: 19-618-20-01, F.19002369		AFC: \$14,500,000 FEE: \$581,282		
A	Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC	333 Texas Street, Suite 1200	Shreveport	LA	71101
B	iArchitecture + Domain Architecture AJV	417 Lake Street	Shreveport	LA	71101
C	Somdal Associates, LLC	333 Texas Street, Suite 1900	Shreveport	LA	71101
D	Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC (Shreveport)	1908 Bermuda Street	Shreveport	LA	71105
E	AQ Studios Architecture	115 East Main Street	Lafayette	LA	70501
F	Coleman Partners Architects, LLC	3377 North Boulevard	Baton Rouge	LA	70806
G	CHASM Architecture, LLC	10626 Linkwood Court, Suite A	Baton Rouge	LA	70810
H	Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)	2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200	Montgomery	AL	36117

Item # 2	New Criminal Justice Building - Planning, Construction, and Equipment, Grambling State University, Grambling, Louisiana		AFC: \$12,500,000		
	Project No: 19-623-21-01, F.19002398		FEE: \$460,226		
A	Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC	333 Texas Street, Suite 1200	Shreveport	LA	71101
B	Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC	118 S. Trenton St.	Ruston	LA	71270
C	A Beazley Architecture	104 Dairy Ln.	Broussard	LA	70518
D	KSA Engineers, Inc.a Pape-Dawson Company	1111 Hawn Avenue	Shreveport	LA	71107
E	Architecture+ APC	300 Washington Street, Suite 400	Monroe	LA	71201
F	Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects, LLP + Tipton Associates, APAC, A Joint Venture (ABW/TA)	301 Jackson Street, Suite 205	Alexandria	LA	71301
G	Prevot Design Services, APAC	601 Spring Street	Shreveport	LA	71101
H	AQ Studios Architecture	115 East Main Street	Lafayette	LA	70501
I	TBA West Monroe, LLC	103 Cypress Street	West Monroe	LA	71291
J	Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC (Shreveport)	1908 Bermuda Street	Shreveport	LA	71105
K	Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)	2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200	Montgomery	AL	36117

Item # 3	Renewable and Natural Resources Building Repairs, Exterior and Foundation Repairs and Weatherization, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana			AFC: \$2,650,000	
	Project No: 19-607-20-01, F.19002670			FEE: \$125,686	
A	Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural Corporation	404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1	Covington	LA	70433
B	A Beazley Architecture	104 Dairy Ln.	Broussard	LA	70518
C	Tipton Associates, APAC	4949 Westmoreland Avenue	Baton Rouge	LA	70806
D	Didier Architecture: Derryl Didier, Architect & Associates, LLC	17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C	Prairieville	LA	70769
E	GD Architecture, LLC	3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H	Baton Rouge	LA	70808
F	VergesRome Architects, APAC	320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100	New Orleans	LA	70119
G	Stout Architecture, LLC	500 West Main Street, Suite 222	New Roads	LA	70760
H	Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC	11634 Sherbrook Drive	Baton Rouge	LA	70815
I	Mougeot Architecture, LLC	10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A	Baton Rouge	LA	70810
J	Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)	2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200	Montgomery	AL	36117
K	Made Design, LLC	1100 St. Andrews Street	New Orleans	LA	70130
L	DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC	233 Doucet Road, Suite A2	Lafayette	LA	70503

Item # 4	Third Floor Offices Renovation, Building 35, Jackson Barracks, New Orleans, Louisiana		AFC: \$1,400,000		
	Project No: LA26-A-021, N/A		FEE: \$78,964		
A	SCNZ Architects, LLC	2134 Magazine Street, Suite 200	New Orleans	LA	70130
B	Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural Corporation	404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1	Covington	LA	70433
C	Watermark Design Group, LLC (formerly Meyer Engineers, Ltd.)	4937 Hearst Street, Suite 1B	Metairie	LA	70001
D	DNA Workshop	235 South 14th Street	Baton Rouge	LA	70802
E	N-Y Associates, Inc.	2750 Lake Villa Drive	Metairie	LA	70002
F	Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects APC	300 Lafayette Street, Suite 200	New Orleans	LA	70130
G	LACHIN Architects, apc	5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201	New Orleans	LA	70124
H	Holly & Smith Architects, APAC	2302 Magazine Street	New Orleans	LA	70130
I	RCL Architecture, L.L.C.	900 W. Causeway Approach	Mandeville	LA	70471
J	Woodward Design + Build, LLC	1000 South Norman C. Francis Parkway	New Orleans	LA	70125
K	WDG Architects Engineers	821 Baronne Street	New Orleans	LA	70113
L	Mathes Brierre Architects	201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100	New Orleans	LA	70170
M	Mouton Long Turner Architects	601 Papworth Avenue, Suite 200	Metairie	LA	70005
N	Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC	929 South Peters Street	New Orleans	LA	70130
O	Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)	2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200	Montgomery	AL	36117
P	D&B Architecture, LLC	404 Commercial Parkway	Broussard	LA	70518
Q	Markdesign, LLC	1532 Kuebel Street, Suite D	New Orleans	LA	70123

Item # 5	Roof and Windows Replacement, Camp Villere Readiness Center, Slidell, Louisiana		AFC: \$1,300,000		
	Project No: LA26-A-019, N/A		FEE: \$67,063		
A	Watermark Design Group, LLC (formerly Meyer Engineers, Ltd.)	4937 Hearst Street, Suite 1B	Metairie	LA	70001
B	Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural Corporation	404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1	Covington	LA	70433
C	N-Y Associates, Inc.	2750 Lake Villa Drive	Metairie	LA	70002
D	A Beazley Architecture	104 Dairy Ln.	Broussard	LA	70518
E	Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects APC	300 Lafayette Street, Suite 200	New Orleans	LA	70130
F	Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC	929 South Peters Street	New Orleans	LA	70130
G	LACHIN Architects, apc	5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201	New Orleans	LA	70124
H	Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.	3608 18th Street, Suite 200	Metairie	LA	70002
I	RCL Architecture, L.L.C.	900 W. Causeway Approach	Mandeville	LA	70471
J	Duplantis Design Group, PC	314 East Bayou Road	Thibodaux	LA	70301
K	WDG Architects Engineers	821 Baronne Street	New Orleans	LA	70113
L	Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC	11634 Sherbrook Drive	Baton Rouge	LA	70815
M	Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural Corporation	101 Calco Blvd.	Lafayette	LA	70503
N	VergesRome Architects, APAC	320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100	New Orleans	LA	70119
O	Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)	2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200	Montgomery	AL	36117

Item # 6	Natchitoches Readiness Center Sustainment, Natchitoches, Louisiana Project No: LA26-A-020, N/A			AFC: \$1,300,000 FEE: \$73,769	
A	Alliance Design Group, LLC	1439 Centre Court, Suite 401	Alexandria	LA	71301
B	A Beazley Architecture	104 Dairy Ln.	Broussard	LA	70518
C	Cohesion Architecture, LLC	2740 Rue De Jardin, Suite 400	Lake Charles	LA	70605
D	iArchitecture, LLC	417 Lake Street	Shreveport	LA	71101
E	Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural Corporation	101 Calco Blvd.	Lafayette	LA	70503
F	Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC (Shreveport)	1908 Bermuda Street	Shreveport	LA	71105
G	Newman Marchive Incorporated	2800 Youree Drive, Suite 310	Shreveport	LA	71104
H	D&B Architecture, LLC	404 Commercial Parkway	Broussard	LA	70518

Item # 7	Roof Replacement, Basic Science Building L, Louisiana State University Pennington Biomedical Research Center, Baton Rouge, Louisiana		AFC: \$1,150,000		
	Project No: 19-671-22-01, F.19002493; 01-107-24-03, F.01004762 (Supplement)		FEE: \$92,196		
A	Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural Corporation	404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1	Covington	LA	70433
B	MSH Architects	229 E. Kirkland Street	Covington	LA	70433
C	A Beazley Architecture	104 Dairy Ln.	Broussard	LA	70518
D	Didier Architecture: Derryl Didier, Architect & Associates, LLC	17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C	Prairieville	LA	70769
E	GD Architecture, LLC	3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H	Baton Rouge	LA	70808
F	Crump Wilson Architects, LLC	9311 Bluebonnet Blvd., Suite B	Baton Rouge	LA	70810
G	LACHIN Architects, apc	5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201	New Orleans	LA	70124
H	Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.	3608 18th Street, Suite 200	Metairie	LA	70002
I	VergesRome Architects, APAC	320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100	New Orleans	LA	70119
J	Made Design, LLC	1100 St. Andrews Street	New Orleans	LA	70130
K	Holden Architects, A Professional Corporation	9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 401	Baton Rouge	LA	70809
L	Edmonson Yorn Architects LLC	11634 Sherbrook Drive	Baton Rouge	LA	70815
M	Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural Corporation	101 Calco Blvd.	Lafayette	LA	70503
N	Fusion Architects, APC	3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101	Baton Rouge	LA	70809
O	Walter P. Moore and Associates, Inc.	1301 McKinney, Suite 1100	Houston	TX	77010
P	DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC	233 Doucet Road, Suite A2	Lafayette	LA	70503
Q	Gros Flores Positerry, LLC	104 Rue Angelique, Suite A	Thibodaux	LA	70301
R	Mougeot Architecture, LLC	10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A	Baton Rouge	LA	70810
S	Goodwyn Mills Cawood LLC (GMC)	2660 Eastchase Ln., Ste. 200	Montgomery	AL	36117
T	Stout Architecture, LLC	500 West Main Street, Suite 222	New Roads	LA	70760